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Pattern Name: Mermaid With A Golden Dragon Max Colors
Designed By: Michele Sayetta
Company: Heaven and Earth Designs Inc
Copyright: Jasmine Becket Griffith © 2018
Fabric: Linen 25, White

400w X 321h Stitches
Size: 25 Count,   16w X 12-3/4h in

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ø 2 DMC 1 White
Ü 2 DMC 01 White Tin
Ç 2 DMC 05 Light Driftwood
» 2 DMC 06 Mediumm Light Driftwood
, 2 DMC 07 Driftwood
È 2 DMC 15 Apple Green
® 2 DMC 16 Light Chartreuse
Ë 2 DMC 19 Medium Light Autumn Gold
% 2 DMC 21 Light Alizarin
Ï 2 DMC 22 Alazarin
ÿ 2 DMC 23 Apple Blossom
œ 2 DMC 24 White Lavender
š 2 DMC 25 Ultra Light Lavender
Þ 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
ß 2 DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
D 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
ö 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
š 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue
Ï 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
‚ 2 DMC 167 Yellow Beige-VY DK
F 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
a 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
Y 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
) 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
‰ 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
ë 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
ü 2 DMC 310 Black
¿ 2 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
§ 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
- 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
ˆ 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
Æ 2 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
‘ 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
™ 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
Ñ 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
b 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue
ò 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
ó 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
G 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
Š 2 DMC 351 Coral
® 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT
ø 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
ÿ 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
H 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD
ä 2 DMC 371 Mustard
Ö 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
C 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
{ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
. 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
© 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
ñ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
z 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
ù 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
4 2 DMC 436 Tan
− 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
r 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
ã 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
Ö 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
Â 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
² 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
Ÿ 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
º 2 DMC 523 Fern Green-LT
j 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
´ 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
Ñ 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
L 2 DMC 554 Violet-LT
ç 2 DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
/ 2 DMC 563 Jade-LT
± 2 DMC 597 Turquoise
Õ 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
¯ 2 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK
± 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
l 2 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
¶ 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¦ 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
ƒ 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK MD
Ø 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
ú 2 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
Í 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
} 2 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
6 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
¶ 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
% 2 DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
M 2 DMC 680 Old Gold-DK
Ð 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
ß 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT
œ 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
™ 2 DMC 712 Cream
• 2 DMC 725 Topaz
ø 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
ð 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
~ 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
8 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
Œ 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
· 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
c 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
ü 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
$ 2 DMC 746 Off White
` 2 DMC 760 Salmon
& 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
¸ 2 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
0 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
è 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK
æ 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
Q 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
” 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
] 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
R 2 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD
k 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
Á 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
Ç 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
Î 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
þ 2 DMC 803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK
¡ 2 DMC 807 Peacock Blue
K 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
f 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK



Page 4  Mermaid With A Golden Dragon Max Colors Michele Sayetta

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¤ 2 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
é 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
ï 2 DMC 824 Blue-VY DK
Ý 2 DMC 825 Blue-DK
¥ 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD
ê 2 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT
ö 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
‡ 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
… 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
^ 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
° 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
W 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
| 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
ª 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
À 2 DMC 909 Emerald Green-VY DK
½ 2 DMC 910 Emerald Green-DK
í 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
« 2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK
û 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK
Ÿ 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD
’ 2 DMC 919 Red Copper
? 2 DMC 924 Gray Green--VY DK
P 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
T 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
¨ 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
ï 2 DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
› 2 DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
A 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
S 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
– 2 DMC 943 Bright Green-MD
n 2 DMC 945 Tawny
¬ 2 DMC 947 Burnt Orange
Þ 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
Ü 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
‰ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
v 2 DMC 954 Nile Green
ý 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
B 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
o 2 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
“ 2 DMC 970 Burnt Orange-LT
„ 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
¢ 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¹ 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
= 2 DMC 992 Aquamarine-MD
æ 2 DMC 995 Electric Blue-DK
N 2 DMC 996 Electric Blue-MD
5 2 DMC 3013 Khaki Green-LT
U 2 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
2 2 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
w 2 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
¥ 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
7 2 DMC 3032 Mocha Brown-MD
$ 2 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
© 2 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
< 2 DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
¼ 2 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT
s 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
ë 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
9 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
‹ 2 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
Æ 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
§ 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
Û 2 DMC 3608 Plum-VY LT
( 2 DMC 3609 Plum-UL LT
; 2 DMC 3712 Salmon-MD
# 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
þ 2 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
î 2 DMC 3726 Antique Mauve-DK
Ù 2 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
Ò 2 DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK
µ 2 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
x 2 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
— 2 DMC 3765 Peacock Blue-VY DK
3 2 DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
* 2 DMC 3768 Gray Green-DK
Š 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
Ú 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
ñ 2 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
¼ 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
e 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
Ä 2 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
¢ 2 DMC 3790 Beige Gray-UL DK
q 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
¾ 2 DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ç 2 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD
á 2 DMC 3808 Turquoise-UL VY DK
p 2 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
Ë 2 DMC 3810 Turquoise-DK
† 2 DMC 3814 Aquamarine
y 2 DMC 3815 Celadon Green-DK
˜ 2 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
Ä 2 DMC 3818 Emerald Green-UL VY DK
Å 2 DMC 3819 Moss Green-LT
@ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
Ì 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
h 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
m 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
@ 2 DMC 3829 Old Gold-VY DK
¾ 2 DMC 3842 Wedgewood-DK
÷ 2 DMC 3844 Bright Turquoise-DK
à 2 DMC 3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
ô 2 DMC 3847 Teal Green-DK
ì 2 DMC 3848 Teal Green-MD
£ 2 DMC 3850 Bright Green-DK
# 2 DMC 3851 Bright Green
d 2 DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK
E 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
> 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
? 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
Œ 2 DMC 3857 Rosewood-DK
V 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD
Ð 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
Ó 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
£ 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
J 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
t 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
ä 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 313.0 in

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 1 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
DMC 01 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
DMC 05 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.051
DMC 06 628 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.171
DMC 07 476 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.130
DMC 15 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 16 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 19 243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.066
DMC 21 11 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003
DMC 22 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
DMC 23 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.043
DMC 24 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.022
DMC 25 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.034
DMC 152 208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.057
DMC 153 79 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.022
DMC 158 361 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.099
DMC 160 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 161 184 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.050
DMC 164 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 167 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.023
DMC 209 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.037
DMC 210 47 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 223 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 224 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.041
DMC 300 1001 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.273
DMC 301 458 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.125
DMC 310 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.077
DMC 311 436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.119
DMC 312 211 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.058
DMC 316 129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.035
DMC 317 1173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.320
DMC 319 2661 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.727
DMC 320 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
DMC 321 50 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.014
DMC 326 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
DMC 336 1906 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.520
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 347 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
DMC 349 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
DMC 350 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 351 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 353 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 356 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 367 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 370 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
DMC 371 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.017
DMC 400 1457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.398
DMC 407 149 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.041
DMC 413 1315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.359
DMC 415 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
DMC 420 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.052
DMC 433 88 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.024
DMC 434 143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.039
DMC 435 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.074
DMC 436 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.048
DMC 451 597 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.163
DMC 452 759 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.207
DMC 471 12 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003
DMC 498 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
DMC 500 2690 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.735
DMC 501 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.031
DMC 517 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 523 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
DMC 524 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.041
DMC 535 1075 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.294
DMC 543 172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.047
DMC 554 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.043
DMC 561 1172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.320
DMC 563 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 597 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 606 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029
DMC 610 280 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.076
DMC 612 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.022
DMC 613 227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.062
DMC 632 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.043
DMC 640 968 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.264
DMC 642 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.065
DMC 644 143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.039
DMC 645 1281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.350
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 646 719 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.196
DMC 647 326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.089
DMC 648 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.037
DMC 666 43 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
DMC 677 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
DMC 680 118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.032
DMC 702 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 703 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.017
DMC 704 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 712 151 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.041
DMC 725 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 726 78 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
DMC 727 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029
DMC 729 310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.085
DMC 738 96 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.026
DMC 739 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
DMC 741 140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.038
DMC 742 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.027
DMC 744 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.034
DMC 746 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 760 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 762 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 777 63 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.017
DMC 778 118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.032
DMC 779 5301 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.448
DMC 780 1814 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.495
DMC 782 1765 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.482
DMC 783 282 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.077
DMC 791 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.049
DMC 793 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 796 393 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.107
DMC 798 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 799 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 801 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029
DMC 803 1395 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.381
DMC 807 11 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003
DMC 814 417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.114
DMC 817 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
DMC 820 8108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.214
DMC 823 24945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.812
DMC 824 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.035
DMC 825 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 826 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
DMC 833 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 838 649 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.177
DMC 839 473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.129
DMC 840 371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.101
DMC 842 552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.151
DMC 869 51 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.014
DMC 890 664 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.181
DMC 898 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.020
DMC 900 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 909 969 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.265
DMC 910 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.073
DMC 911 146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.040
DMC 912 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 915 110 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.030
DMC 917 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 919 180 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.049
DMC 924 467 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.128
DMC 930 1542 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.421
DMC 931 53 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.014
DMC 932 18 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 934 465 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.127
DMC 935 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 938 945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.258
DMC 939 15161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.140
DMC 943 96 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.026
DMC 945 64 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.017
DMC 947 33 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.009
DMC 948 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.075
DMC 950 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.071
DMC 951 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.064
DMC 954 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 958 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 959 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 964 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.000
DMC 970 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 975 254 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.069
DMC 976 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.108
DMC 988 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.005
DMC 992 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 995 31 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
DMC 996 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.010
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 3013 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.031
DMC 3021 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.051
DMC 3022 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.064
DMC 3024 131 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.036
DMC 3031 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.078
DMC 3032 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.067
DMC 3041 272 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.074
DMC 3045 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
DMC 3046 100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.027
DMC 3047 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 3064 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 3078 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.042
DMC 3348 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 3363 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.019
DMC 3364 40 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.011
DMC 3371 2095 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.572
DMC 3608 47 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 3609 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 3712 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 3713 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.041
DMC 3721 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.008
DMC 3726 78 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.021
DMC 3727 107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029
DMC 3740 774 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.211
DMC 3750 5040 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.376
DMC 3760 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.011
DMC 3765 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.018
DMC 3766 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 3768 353 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.096
DMC 3770 319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.087
DMC 3771 22 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.006
DMC 3774 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.064
DMC 3776 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.016
DMC 3782 198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.054
DMC 3787 1332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.364
DMC 3790 850 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.232
DMC 3799 1917 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.523
DMC 3802 32 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.009
DMC 3803 11 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003
DMC 3808 1558 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.425
DMC 3809 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
DMC 3810 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spec(in) French Bead Skein Est.
DMC 3814 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.020
DMC 3815 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
DMC 3816 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 3818 4284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.170
DMC 3819 27 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.007
DMC 3823 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.026
DMC 3826 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.042
DMC 3827 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.074
DMC 3828 232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.063
DMC 3829 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.052
DMC 3842 483 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.132
DMC 3844 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 3846 9 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.002
DMC 3847 907 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.248
DMC 3848 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004
DMC 3850 157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.043
DMC 3851 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
DMC 3852 253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.069
DMC 3853 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.015
DMC 3854 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.051
DMC 3855 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.059
DMC 3857 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.013
DMC 3858 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.012
DMC 3860 794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.217
DMC 3861 1462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.399
DMC 3862 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.079
DMC 3863 238 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.065
DMC 3864 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.156
DMC 3865 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.126


